
1 佐  藤      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 64.31 25.51 39.30 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 -0.70 3.70-2 -2 0 0 -1

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo<< ! 3.90 -0.84 3.06-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 0

5 2A<+2T < 3.96 X -0.60 3.36-2 -1 -1 -2 0

6 3F< < 4.07 X -1.26 2.81-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.30 3.101 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.600 1 1 1 0

29.23 25.51

Skating Skills 2.00 4.053.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.753.25 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.903.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.953.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

39.30

転倒:  -0.50

2 橋  本  周一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 2 45.58 13.78 31.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.60 -0.42 2.18-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F<<e e 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.04 2.34-1 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz<<+1A+SEQ << 1.36 -0.48 0.88-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.12 1.48-1 0 -1 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -1 0 0 0

14.90 13.78

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.00 2.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.052.50 2.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.152.75 2.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.152.50 2.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.102.50 2.50 4.00 3.25 3.25

31.80
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